
Klargjøringsemalje
Hvit

Produktets funksjoner

Artikkelnummer mv.

NRF-nr:
6032809

ART-nr:
GB1923101721

EAN-nr:

Emballasje
L� 0,00 x W� 0,00 x H� 0,00 mm.
Vekt: 0,00 kg

Energimerking og sertifiseringer

 Villeroy & Boch Norge AS / Postboks 13, 1471 Lørenskog / www.gustavsberg.no / info.norway@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
04

�2
5


